
Ermelo,
Netherlands
30 Apr 2017, Hunter
Pleasure

Tulip Cup - Sport classes (Sport event)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: CUBA

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

6 A

1st 6.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

2nd Name: M.A. NADESH
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

5 A

1st

2nd 5.00
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



3rd Name: FABANCO
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

4 A

1st

2nd

3rd 4.00
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

4th Name: SUMO
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

3 A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 3.00
5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



5th Name: LUNA
BASHIRAH
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

2 A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 2.00
6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

6th Name: YANOUR
HAYATI
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

1 A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th 1.00
7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

Judges

A  Judge panel,



Ermelo,
Netherlands
30 Apr 2017, Classic
Pleasure
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: ANGEL
ELEGANTKA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

9 A

1st 9.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

2nd Name: CUBA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

8 A

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



3rd Name: PRIMEVAL
KOSSACK
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

7 A

1st

2nd

3rd 7.00
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

4th Name: AR SINAN
AZIM
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

6 A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 6.00
5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



5th Name: FAROUSHA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

5 A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 5.00
6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

6th Name: VINC 'F'
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

4 A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th 4.00
7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



7th Name: NAKURA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

3 A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th 3.00
8th

9th

10th

res.

8th Name: MYTHOS
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

2 A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th 2.00
9th

10th

res.



9th Name: AVIV-WAHID
Colour: Black
Owner:
Breeder:

1 A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th 1.00
10th

res.

Judges

A  Judge panel,



Ermelo,
Netherlands
30 Apr 2017, Western
Pleasure
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: FABANCO
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

7 A

1st 7.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

2nd Name: SCORPIO
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

6 A

1st

2nd 6.00
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



3rd Name: PENTHOR
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

5 A

1st

2nd

3rd 5.00
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

4th Name: M.A. NADESH
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

4 A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00
5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



5th Name: LUNA
BASHIRAH
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

3 A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 3.00
6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

6th Name: EROGANT
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

2 A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th 2.00
7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



7 Name: SUMO
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

Judges

A  Judge panel,
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